L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2025
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

2 Consult “Lumens Chart” for wattage options
per size.
Ordering Guide – Non-Standard Drivers
Lumens Chart
Form Size StyleMounting Frame Color Reflector Color Option2 CCT4 Wattage4 Voltage
- - -
C : Std. CCT
H : High CCT1 C : TRIAC/ELV 10% & 0-10V 1%9
D : Dali 2 Type 6
EO : CLM Encilium by OSRAM
EN : Enlighted Ready
D2 : Dali 2 Type 8
MT : Tunable White, Dual 0-10V
O : OnCloud Enabled
QX : Casambi
T : White Tunable Lutron T-series 1%
2-channel PSQD
A : Lutron Athena Node RF only (AWNR)12
U : Lutron Athena Tunable White 1%11,12
OS : Occupancy Sensor3,8 Leave blank with OS (Multi-Watt) Leave blank with OS (120-347V)30 : 3000 K5
35 : 3500 K5
40 : 4000 K
50 : 5000 K6
60 : 6000 K6
TW : Tunable White7
2 : 20W
3 : 30W
4 : 40W
5 : 50W
2 : 120-277V
3 : 347V10
SH
Notes:
1 High CCT (4000 K / 5000 K / 6000 K). 2 Must select CCT, Wattage and Voltage. 3 Not available for 1'×1' size. 4 Refer to “Lumens Chart” for CCT and Wattage selection. 5 Available only for Std. CCT style.
6 Available only for high CCT style. 7 Available only with Options “D2”, “MT”, “T” and “O”. CCT range is based on LED characteristics. Custom CCT range is available. 8 Occupancy sensor must only go up
to 40W. 9 TRIAC/ELV only works in 120V. 10 Only available for Option “D”, “EO” and “QX”. 11 Compatible with Dali2 Type 8. 12 Athena wireless node is included.
F : Surface
P : Pendant
Y : Y-Aircraft
11 : 1'×1'
12 : 1'×2'
14 : 1'×4'
22 : 2'×2'
24 : 2'×4'
B : Black
W : White
CUST : Custom
B : Black
C : Satin Chrome
G : Gold
W : White
CUST : Custom
Size Wattage
Color Temp
Closed (Std. CCT) Style Closed (High CCT) Style
3000 K 3500 K 4000 K 4000 K 5000 K 6000 K
1'×1' 20W 1,900 2,100 2,050 2,000 2,210 2,100
1'×2' 30W 2,900 3,150 3,050 3,470 3,840 3,680
1'×4'
20W 1,980 2,190 2,330 2,210 2,310 2,260
30W 3,100 3,420 3,190 3,310 3,470 3,390
40W 4,210 4,660 4,350 4,410 4,620 4,520
2'×2'
20W 2,590 2,860 2,780 2,310 2,520 2,370
30W 3,490 3,860 3,750 3,470 3,780 3,550
40W 4,390 4,850 4,720 4,620 5,040 4,730
2'×4'
30W 3,300 3,600 3,430 3,850 4,160 3,910
40W 4,810 5,240 4,860 5,130 5,550 5,210
50W 6,320 6,890 6,580 6,410 6,930 6,510
Tunable White 120-277V